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Jewish Chronicle Poll
Prepared by Survation
Fieldwork conducted between 12th August 2018 and 4th September 2018

Q9. Which of the following statements is closest to your view? If Jeremy Corbyn became prime minister | would seriously consider emigrating/If Jeremy Corbyn become

prime minister | would not seriously consider emigrating

Base: All Respondents

Gender Age Region
Total Female Male 18-34 35-54 55+ London North West Other
Unweighted total 710 342 368 57 169 484 552 80 78
Weighted total 710 364 346 169 206 335 392 80 238
If Jeremy Corbyn became prime minister | would seriously consider emigrating 274 161 113 48 105 121 151 26 97
38.55% 44.16% 32.65% 28.51% 50.96% 35.99% 38.51% 32.2% 40.76%
If Jeremy Corbyn become prime minister | would not seriously consider emigrating 367 160 207 97 82 189 208 44 115
51.71% 43.89% 59.92% 57.23% 39.62% 56.35% 53.1% 54.91% 48.32%
Don't know 69 43 26 24 19 26 33 10 26
9.74% 11.95% 7.43% 14.26% 9.42% 7.67% 8.39% 12.89% 10.91%
SIGMA 710 364 346 169 206 335 392 80 238
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Survation.





